
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 FBFC597 H: 3.29 in   W: 2.35 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

5234
5
4
5

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
8

Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 513 Brown Acorn 327
2. 800 White 226
3. 2242 Black 227
4. 3949 Darkest Peach 109
5. 5232 Peach 106

6. Brown Acorn  6.51ft
5. White  2.56ft
1. Black 23.66ft
2. Darkest Peach 29.34ft
7. Peach 15.60ft
Total Bobbin:  25.69ft
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